
10-16 December

St Peters Western ASC Inc

Rackley Swim Team Inc

Chandler SC Inc

Bond SC

Miami SC Inc

Griffith University SC

Brisbane Grammar SC

Nudgee College Swimming

Sunshine Coast Grammar SC

MCA SC Inc (QLD)

St Andrew’s SC

Somerset SC (Gold Coast)

TSS Aquatic Inc

Somerville House Aquatics

Southside Aquatics Inc

Iona SC Inc

Rocky City ASC Inc

Churchie SC

Yeronga Park SC Inc

Southport Olympic SC Inc

Moreton Bay Swimming

Newmarket Racers SC Inc

Helensvale SC Inc

University of Queensland SC

USC Spartans SC Inc

Toowoomba Grammar SC
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AFTER TUESDAY

CLUB POINTS

4719

2239

1589

1502

1247

1235

1122

1108

1020

976

856

853

818

762

722

690

660

638

618

590

556

525

482

440

431

417

ClubsPlace Points0

Brisbane Jets SC Inc

Pelican Waters Caloundra SC In

Ambrose Treacy College SC

Noosa SC Inc

Grace SC

Gladstone South SC Inc (QLD)

Albany Creek SC Inc

Boyne Tannum SC Inc

Sheldon Academy of Sport

Cotton Tree SC Inc

Gladstone SC Inc (QLD)

Caribeae ASC Inc

Gardens SC Inc

All Saints Gold Coast Inc

A B Paterson College SC

Redlands SC Inc

Patriots SC Sunshine Coast Inc

Logan Vikings SC Inc

Coolum Peregian SC Inc

Virginia SS SC

Townsville Tourist ASC Inc

Genesis Aquatics

Lawnton SC Inc

Kawana Waters SC Inc

Fraser Coast SC Inc

Marlin Coast SC Inc
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14 DECEMBER



10-16 December

Saints SC Inc

TAS Swimming Incorporated

Emmanuel College SC

Element Swimming

Goodlife Community SC Inc.

The Glennie SC Inc

Lawrence SC

Woogaroo SC Inc

Dalby & District SC Inc

Southern Cross SC

Mackay Cyclones SC Inc

Cannonvale Cannons SC Inc

Australian Crawl SC Inc

Hervey Bay SC Inc

Surfers Paradise SC Inc

Belgravia Swim Team Inc

Waterworx ASC Inc

Bundaberg Swim Team Inc

Caboolture Central SC

St Hilda’s Aquatics (QLD)

Eumundi District SC Inc

Trinity Aquatic Club (QLD)

Good Shepherd Aquatics

Fairholme ASC

Tully SC Inc

Allora ASC Inc
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AFTER TUESDAY

CLUB POINTS
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The Swim Academy - Bayside

Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc

Commercial SC Inc

Burdekin SC Inc

Redcliffe Leagues SC Inc

Nambour ASC Inc

Flinders SC Inc

Sharks Aquatics SC Inc

Townsville Brothers SC Inc

Central Cairns Swimming Inc

Mackay Swimming Academy (MSA)

Cairns Stingrays SC Inc

Ipswich Community SC Inc

Carina Leagues CJ’s SC Inc

Emu Park SC Inc

Ipswich Vikings SC Inc

Pioneer ASC Inc

St Peter’s Caboolture Aquatics

The Lakes College SC

Lightning SC Inc

Clayfield Swimming

Mountain Creek Mooloolaba SC

Concordia Turbo Jets SC Inc

Malanda Aquatic Dragons

Gympie Gold Fins SC Inc

Centenary Dolphins SC Inc
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